
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Nr.
91
170
145
115
172
22
12
140
121
85
125
72
13
15
142
128
129
31
19
17
98
123
135
117

Nome
EDUNAS 274 LENTO
RODRIGO MENOCCI
GILBERTO LIMA
JANSEN CUSTODIO
FELIPE TALIBA
VITOR BERGAMINO
JHONY APARECIDO
GABRIEL PICOLOMINI
DOUGLAS ALEXANDRE
RAUL SOARES
RODRIGO MENDES
JOAO ELOI
JHON JHON
ADRIANO BULLDOGS
JONAS ANDRADE
ARIVALDO SOARES
RAFAEL LIRA
MARCELO MARIN
ALAN LIMA
CLEYTON DE MOURA
ALEXANDRE PERRONE
DOUGLAS DA SILVA COST
RICARDO HENRIQUE
THIAGO LIMA

Classe
A
C
B
B
D
B
B
B
B
B
E
B
B
A
C
E
B
B
B
C
A
B
C
B

Melhor Tm
1:56.510
2:03.544
2:04.552
2:04.772
2:06.098
2:08.360
2:08.874
2:09.254
2:10.400
2:10.528
2:10.933
2:11.329
2:11.586
2:11.697
2:13.280
2:16.601
2:17.688
2:18.060
2:20.689
2:23.251
2:24.177
2:29.626
2:32.314
2:34.759

Na volta
2
2
3
3
3
2
3
1
2
3
2
3
3
2
2
2
3
1
3
2
2
3
3
3

Dif
-

+7.034
+8.042
+8.262
+9.588

+11.850
+12.364
+12.744
+13.890
+14.018
+14.423
+14.819
+15.076
+15.187
+16.770
+20.091
+21.178
+21.550
+24.179
+26.741
+27.667
+33.116
+35.804
+38.249

2o. melhor
1:59.369
2:07.715
2:08.304
2:07.074
2:06.306
2:08.949
2:12.035
2:30.510
2:14.847
2:13.878
2:22.047
2:16.672
2:13.383
2:29.206
2:16.352
2:20.922
2:20.717
2:35.785
2:22.100
2:30.397
2:34.529
2:38.067
2:34.838
2:36.677

Melhor Spd
133,142
125,562
124,546
124,326
123,019
120,851
120,369
120,015
118,960
118,843
118,476
118,119
117,888
117,789
116,390
113,560
112,663
112,360
110,260
108,288
107,593
103,674
101,845
100,236

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Interlagos
Track

5B

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/05/2022 13:50

Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS

31/05/2022

Impresso: 31/05/2022 15:31:45
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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